
6 га 
тапкырлау 
һəм бүлү 

таблицасы



6 га да җиттек бит!!!

Афəрин!!!

Бүлү таблицасы

Уен 

Тапкырлау 
таблицасы



Бүлү таблицасы

Уен

126·2

Бетте

186·3

246·4

306·5

366·6

426·7

486·8

546·9



Тапкырлау 
таблицасы

Уен

Бетте

212:6

318:6

424:6

530:6

636:6

742:6

848:6

954:6



Тапкырлау 
таблицасы

Бүлү таблицасы

Бетте

Тагын уйнарга

126·2

306·5

426·7

486·8

318:6424:6

636:6

954:6



Тапкырлау 
таблицасы

Бүлү таблицасы

Бетте

186·3

246·4

366·6

546·9 212:6

530:6

742:6

848:6



сылтамалар

   
http://www/meshabash.ru
    


